2324-02-PAE3204 PENGANTAR EKOLOGI KUANTITATIF Kelas INDRALAYA

m Add session Repaort

Import Export Status set Temporary Users
Sessions | All W All ‘.ﬁ.l past || Months || Weeks ‘DE'_-.'S
# Date Time Type Description Actions [
1 Wed 24 Jan 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 196510201332032001 : Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.5i eHrX O
2 Wed 31 Jan 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 135510201552032007 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinds, M.5i e BX O
3 Wed 7 Feb2024 BAM - 3:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 28 LD BRR IR LI 2 7E s Al = 08 SRR, e X O
4  \Wed 14 Feb 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 1385102015520320070 ; Prof. Dr. Ir. 3iti Herlinda, M.5i e HX D
5 \Wed 21 Feb 2024 BAM - 5:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 196211211987031001; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. B D
3 Fri1 Mar 2024 BAM - 5:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 196211211287031001; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.5. e HX O
7 Wed & Mar 2024 BAM - S:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 196211211987031001: Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. e HX D
8 Fri 8 Mar 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 136211211387031001: Dr. Ir. Yakup. M.5. X O
9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 BAM - 5:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA Dr. Ir. Dwi P. Priadi, M.Sc. eHX O
10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 2AM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA Dr. Ir. Dwi P. Priadi, M.5c. e HX D
11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 SAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA Dr. Ir. Dwi P. Priadi, M.5c. X U
12 Wed 10 Apr 2024 2AM - 3:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA Dr. Ir. Dwi P. Priadi, M.5c. X 0O
13 Wed 17 Apr 2024 BAM - 5:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 198309202022032001; Dr. lrmawati, 5.P., M.Sc., M.Si. X O
14 Wed 24 Apr 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 198303202022032001: Dr. Irmawsti, 5.F., M.5c., M.5i. e X O
15 Wed B May 2024 BAM - S:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA R e D
16 Wed 15 May 2024 BAM - 9:40AM Group: PAE3204_KELAS INDRALAYA 198303202022032001: Dr. Irmawsti, 5.F., M.5c., M.5i. X O



